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RC103
Ca t e g o r y  S u mma r y  wi t h  F e e s  a n d  P a y me n t s

 6:45PM

03/08/2007 2007 IEEE SoutheastCon Page: 1

#Canceled

 6400.00  6000.00Professional IEEE Member  400.00 16  2  2.70

 500.00  500.00Professional Non-Member  0.00 1  0  0.17

 11200.00  10660.00Region 3 Committee  540.00 62  4  10.46

 1080.00  1080.00IEEE Staff/Committees  0.00 6  1  1.01

 34900.00  34100.00Author/Presenter IEEE 

Member

 800.00 87  3  14.67

 480.00  480.00Life Member  0.00 8  0  1.35

 10000.00  10000.00Author/Presenter 

Non-Member

 0.00 20  8  3.37

 2500.00  2500.00Exhibitor Table Top  0.00 5  0  0.84

 630.00  585.00Spouse/Companion/Parent  45.00 42  8  7.08

 2850.00  2050.00SE - Professional IEEE 

Member

 800.00 7  0  1.18

 6800.00  6800.00SE-Author/Presenter IEEE 

Member

 0.00 17  0  2.87

 2500.00  2000.00SE-Author/Presenter 

Non-Member

 500.00 5  0  0.84

 500.00  500.00SE - Exhibitor Table Top  0.00 1  0  0.17

 50.00  50.00SE - 

Spouse/Companion/Parent

 0.00 2  0  0.34

 0.00  0.00Conference Staff  0.00 12  1  2.02

 14992.00  14692.00Student  300.00 248  14  41.82

 3014.00  3014.00SE - Student  0.00 50  0  8.43

 0.00  0.00Tutorial Only  0.00 1  0  0.17

 0.00  0.00SE - Tutorial Only  0.00 1  0  0.17

 0.00  0.00Complimentary Exhibitor  0.00 1  0  0.17

 0.00  0.00Complimentary 

Companion

 0.00 1  0  0.17

 98396.00  95011.00Event Totals:  3385.00 593  41  100.00


